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Last
1 Willette
1 Massialas
2 Caldwell
2 DeSmet
1 Parkins

1 GOMEZ TANAMACHI
1 Chamley-Watson

1 Castellani
1 Getz

2 Brousse
2 Nunziato
1 Grigoriev
1 Botwinick
1 Woo

1 Goldstein
1 Louie

1 Herrera

1 Bentley llI
1 Kubik

1 Molchan
1 Kaneshige
1 ElKassas
2 Bravo

2 Cusack

1 Horanyi
1 Schenkel
1 Meyers

1 Pensler

1 El-Saleh
2 Streb Jr

2 Gomez

1 Chen

2 Farrag

2 Imboden
1 Kiefer

1 Khoshnevissan

1 Curioso
1 Kubik
1 Kennard
1 Shaito
1 Schirtz
1 Findley

1 Hardwicke-Brown

1 Chen
1 Bernstein
1 Chiang

First
David G
Alexander
Turner B
Ariel A
Benjamin B
DANIEL
Miles C
Enzo R
Kurt A
Hugo W
Robert M
Eduard
Nathaniel
Michael J
Jeremy M
Brennan W
Ramses
Frederick
Nick A
Yury

Brian K
Adam R
Nobuo U
Brendan F
Andras M
Eli A
BrendanJ
Alexander
W.M. Micha
Joseph T
David
Rodney
Sherif G
Race A
Axel M
Alexander
Wilfred R
Steve J
Henry B
ZainT
Zachary W
David M
Sam F
Raymond
Leland D
Alex M

Division
NORTH CA
NORTH CA
NORTH CA
OREGON
GULFCST TX
MEXICO
METRO NYC
NORTH TEX
WEST-ROCK
FRANCE
METRO NYC
KAZAKHSTAN
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
CONNECTCUT
SO. CALIF.
MEXICO
KENTUCKY
INDIANA
RUSSIA
METRO NYC
GULFCST TX
NORTH CA
NEW JERSEY
COLORADO
METRO NYC
METRO NYC
ILLINOIS
GULFCST TX
COLUMBUSOH
MEXICO
NORTH TEX
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
KENTUCKY
NORTH CA
NEWENGLAND
INDIANA
METRO NYC
NORTH TEX
WESTERN NY
WESTERN PA
CANADA
NORTH TEX
NORTH CA
GEORGIA

Classification
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2009
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2009
A2010
A2009
C2007
A2010
A2009
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2009
A2010
A2009
A2010
B2008
A2010
A2010
A2010
B2010
A2007
A2010
A2010
A2009
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2008
B2010
A2010
A2010

New Rating/A4
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
B11
Cl1
Cl1
Cl11
Cl1
Cl1
Cl1
C11
Cl1
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
D11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11




Place
47
48
49
50
50
52
53
54
55
56
56
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
65
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
91

Last
1 Chang
1 Meyer
1 Weiss
2 Nguyen
2 Alter
1 Shayesteh
1 Lee
1 Nadeau
1 MacDougall
2 Blitzer
2 Falkowski
1 Wang
1 Lin
1 Moore
1 Prince
1 Mathieu
1 Chan
1 Brodeur
2 Chang
2 Jamesson
1 Avendano
1 Mageras
1 Kershaw
1 Dudey
1 Cho
1 Schlosberg
1 Cohen
1 Cohen
1 Bergman
1 Chen
1 Daniluk
1 Stein
1 Shmurak
1 Weiss
1 Jacovino
1 Ark
1 McGuire
1 Felt
1 Lee
1 Wenguer
1 Vella
1 Chan
1 Hong
1 Mitberg
2 Yin
2 Popkin

First
Jason

Bill L
James A
Danny T
Joseph G
Rod A
Jonathan
Kevin D
Forrest N
Max C
Victor
Brian
LucasR
Robert J
Ryan G
Adam
EdbertY
Marc-Antoi
Jerry
Philip M
John P
Stephen B
Clinton E
Michael L
Kevin
IraN
Daniel S
Dorian A
Harrison
Jeffrey
Robert M
Jacob M
Yevgeniy B
Barrett A
Jonathan S
Andrew
Harry C
Steffen F
Justin
Steven G
Anthony L
Kyle
Andrew Y
Gregory W
Longda
David S

Division
CENTRAL CA
KANSAS
WEST-ROCK
SO. CALIF.
N.CAROLINA
WESTERN NY
NEW JERSEY
SO. TEXAS
NORTH CA
METRO NYC
HUDS-BERKS
NORTH CA
WEST-ROCK
CENTRAL CA
NEWENGLAND
NEW JERSEY
CENTRAL CA
CANADA
CENTRAL CA
WESTERN NY
NEW JERSEY
CONNECTCUT
METRO NYC
GULFCST TX
S. JERSEY
GULFCST TX
WEST-ROCK
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
CENTRAL CA
SO. CALIF.
NORTH CA
INDIANA
NEWENGLAND
NORTHEAST
NEW JERSEY
CONNECTCUT
WESTERN WA
NEW JERSEY
GOLDCST FL
NORTH CA
CANADA
NEW JERSEY
OREGON
NORTH TEX
NEW JERSEY

Classification
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2008
A2010
A2009
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
B2010
A2010
A2010
B2010
A2010
A2009
A2010
A2010
B2010
A2010
A2010
B2010
A2010
A2010
A2010
B2010
A2009
A2010
B2010
A2010
A2010
A2009
B2010
A2010
A2010
B2010
A2008
C2010
B2009
B2010
A2009
A2010

New Rating/A4
E11
E11




Place
93
94
94
96
97
97
97

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
120
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
134
136
137
138

Last
1 Schenkel
2 Khazbak
2 Charles
1 Howard
3 Vastola
3 Howell
3 Petrie IV
1 Foo
1 Speer
1 Lee
1 Szilagyi
1 Maddox
1 Doherty
1 Cuchet
1 David
1 Stuart
1 Llam

1 Purdy-Sachs

1 Stockdale
1 Dudey

1 Lee

1 Sugimoto

1 Van Haaster

1 Colley
1 Raharjo

1 Bartholomew

1 Sands
2 Dahlin
2 Stackhouse

1 Karbonowski

Delap
Marton
Mostovoy
Endee
Heaton
Blazejewski
Fotinatos
Balboa

1 Lavin

1 Acuna

1 Branman

2 Ishizuka

2 Shing

1 Bookwalter
1 Dahod

1 Fulton

R R R R R R R R

First
Joseph A
Hazem A
Bolivar X
Brian C
Christian
Ryan L
John A
Raynol
Stephen
Han Min
Alexander
lan R
Justin P
Maxime H
Francois-O
Kevin W
Joseph J
Michael R
Nicholas A
Thomas A
Do Hyung
Scott
Maximilien
Christophe
Sinatrio
Zachary |
James S
Ethan M
Andre L
Kamil K
Rylan Q
Denes P
David
Tyler Q
Connor
Tomasz
Michael A
Rolando M
Alex )
Gabriel G
Matthew B
Jin

Loktao
James E
Nabeel S
Richard A

Division

SO. CALIF.
KENTUCKY
WEST-ROCK
NORTH CA
METRO NYC
SW OHIO
LONG ISLND
CANADA
SO. CALIF.
SO. CALIF.
LONG ISLND
WEST-ROCK
WEST-ROCK
CANADA
CANADA
ILLINOIS
NORTH CA
MICHIGAN
COLORADO
GULFCST TX
KOREA
METRO NYC
CANADA
OREGON
INDONESIA
SO. TEXAS
METRO NYC
SO. CALIF.
WESTERN WA
CANADA
CENTRAL PA
GULFCST TX
NORTH CA
NEW JERSEY
SW OHIO
CANADA
WESTERN NY
BOLIVIA
SAN DIEGO
GULFCST TX
PHILADELPH
METRO NYC
BORDER TEX
VIRGINIA

NEWENGLAND

NORTH CA

Classification
A2008
C2010
A2009
B2010
B2010
A2010
B2010
C2010
B2010
A2010
B2010
C2009
B2010
C2010
B2010
A2010
B2010
A2010
A2010
C2010
C2007
A2010
A2010
A2010
A2007
B2010
B2010
B2010
A2010
B2010
A2009
C2010
C2010
B2010
C2010
B2010
B2010
C2010
B2008
B2010
B2010
A2010
C2010
B2010
B2010
A2010

New Rating/A4




Place
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
150
152
153
154
155
155
157
158
159
160
160
162
163
164
165
166
166
166
166
170
171
172
173
173
173
176
177
177
177
180
181
182
183
184

Last
1 Fong
1 McDonald
1 Heller
1 Goldfarb
1 Okuhn
1 Desai
1 Boudreau
1 Beckerman
1 Holley
1 Arizaga
1 Gill
2 Broughton
2 Rezac
1 Kennedy
1 Hutton
1 Grover
2 Haglund
2 Dyson Jr
1 Eliasen
1 Gomez-Perales
1 Keyes
2 Berghouse
2 Narvaez
1 Hansen
1 Miller
1 Kuo
1 Boyce
4 Siclare
4 Pizzuti
4 Snytsheuvel
4 Dessens
1 Harmon I
1 Gutierrez
1 Abdelaziz
3 Blough
3 Jones
3 Foster
1 Grazian
3 Whittle
3 Hassan
3 Shulman
1 Hock
1 Gou
1 Houle
1 Donnelly
3 Kuzmak

First
Michael C
Andrew C
Russell M
Brian R
Jackson P
Nalin H
Ryan M
ConorJ
Daniel G
Raul
Jonathan M
J. Sam
LucasJ
Kyle M
Thomas D
DevynJ
George R
Travis S
Derek
Eamonn L
Alastair T
Marc )
Guillermo
Sam F
Jeffrey E
Brian
Daylin
Lukas S
EricA
Andrew J
Adrien D
Kyle
Nikolai A
Hisham A
Casey A
Bradford A
Andrew M
Leonard R
James T
Mohamed
Mitchell E
William
Jarred S
Blace B
DevinJ
Michael J

Division
CENTRAL CA
SW OHIO
WEST-ROCK
NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA
CENTRAL CA
COLORADO
WESTERN WA
UTAH/S.IDA
MEXICO
LONG ISLND
CANADA
PHILADELPH
NEW JERSEY
OREGON
CANADA
NEW JERSEY
COLORADO
VIRGINIA
CANADA
CANADA
CENTRAL CA
MEXICO
NORTHEAST
COLORADO
CENTRAL CA
CANADA
NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
ORANGE CST
CANADA
GULFCST TX
SAN DIEGO
EGYPT
BORDER TEX
VIRGINIA
AK-LA-MISS
ILLINOIS
NEWENGLAND
ST. LOUIS
NORTH CA
COLORADO
NORTH CA
NEWENGLAND
CENTRAL CA
SO. CALIF.

Classification
A2008
B2009
C2010
B2010
B2009
B2009
C2010
B2010
B2010
A2009
C2010
B2010
B2010
B2010
A2008
C2010
B2010
A2009
C2010
C2007
B2010
B2010
C2007
C2009
A2010
B2010
C2010
B2010
C2010
B2009
B2009
C2010
C2010
C2010
C2010
B2010
B2010
B2010
B2010
C2010
C2009
C2010
A2010
B2009
C2009
C2009

New Rating/A4




Place
184
184
187
188
189
190
190
192
193
193

Last
3 Turner IV
3 Sobh

1 Domashovetz

1 Cook

1 Clarkson

2 lverson IV
2 Crumpler
1 Hu

2 Hansen

2 Lucchetti

First
James V
Yusuf N
Greg G
William P
Taylor J
Robert W
John W
James Y
Isaac
Santiago

Division
METRO NYC
ILLINOIS
ILLINOIS
GATEWAY FL
WESTERN WA
NEW JERSEY
N.CAROLINA
MICHIGAN
CANADA
ARGENTINA

Classification
C2009
B2010
C2010
C2010
B2010
B2010
B2010
C2010
C2007
C2007

New Rating/A4
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